
LB-SA_MATHS_TM HANUMAKONDA DISTRICT - TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS - 24.09.2023
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1 HANUMAKONDA 2141778 M.RAJENDER BABU MPUPS VENKATAPUR PARKAL SGT TM LB 36110100304 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 01/01/1972 26/10/1998 1998 1 367

2 HANUMAKONDA 2103730 P.LALITHA GOVT PS KISHANPURA  RAMNAGAR HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800631 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 08/05/1977 26/10/1998 1998 1 824 0

3 HANUMAKONDA 2104104 SRIRAM PADMAPRIYA GOVT UPS REC PATAK HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800234 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 15/08/1966 21/11/2000 2000 1 256

4 HANUMAKONDA 2123098 P.RADHIKA MPPS PEGADAPALLY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501701 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 07/01/1979 20/11/2000 2000 1 266

5 HANUMAKONDA 2144137 P. RAJITHA MPPS PANTHINI INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100802 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/01/1977 01/12/2000 2000 1 431

6 HANUMAKONDA 1516299 K.PADMA MPPS RAPAKAPALLY W/C DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600504 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 31/08/1968 17/11/2000 2000 ADMINISTRATIVE-610

7 HANUMAKONDA 1516392 BODIGE MADHAVI MPPS (SC) UPPAL KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400901 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 13/08/1972 10/01/1997 1996 0 REQUEST-IDT

8 HANUMAKONDA 2122994 GOPU.INNA REDDY MPPS RAPAKAPALLY W/C DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600504 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 28/09/1971 28/10/1998 1998 REQUEST-IDT

9 HANUMAKONDA 2123029 B.SRINIVAS REDDY MPPS RAMPET KHAZIPET SGT TM LB 36120700602 OC MALE BA B.ED 21/06/1968 26/10/1998 1998 REQUEST-IDT

10 HANUMAKONDA 1518618 KOMURAVELLI SREEKANTH MPPS GATLANARSINGAPUR (SC COLONY) BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120101002 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 10/01/1977 18/01/2002 2001 1 227

11 HANUMAKONDA 1532466 TIRUKKOVALLOORU SRINATHMPUPS DESHRAJIPALLY KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120401002 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 24/01/1979 18/01/2002 2001 1 261

12 HANUMAKONDA 1532465 MADHU DINGARI ZPHS ONTIMAMIDIPALLY INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100519 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 11/07/1978 18/01/2002 2001 1 269

13 HANUMAKONDA 1532507 GOPAL NATADI MPUPS GUNDED KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400301 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 10/06/1975 18/01/2002 2001 1 270

14 HANUMAKONDA 1534780 RAJIREDDY KOTHA MPUPS GUNDED KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400301 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 08/02/1974 18/01/2002 2001 1 275

15 HANUMAKONDA 1539544 DAHAGAM RAMESH MPUPS PANGIDIPALLY KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400702 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 17/04/1972 18/01/2002 2001 1 291

16 HANUMAKONDA 1521567 THIRUPATHI NANNEBOINA MPUPS MUSTAFAPUR BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100904 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 01/01/1979 18/01/2002 2001 1 300

17 HANUMAKONDA 2131629 B. KAVITHA MPPS PASARU GONDA DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110300902 BC B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 23/04/1979 18/01/2002 2001 1 348

18 HANUMAKONDA 1521728 KAVITHA AEILENI MPPS MALLARAM BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120101201 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 28/07/1975 19/01/2002 2001 1 365

19 HANUMAKONDA 2122610 M SANDYA RANI MPUPS GUNDLASINGARAM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800102 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/06/1976 18/01/2002 2001 1 540

20 HANUMAKONDA 1530443 PRATAP ANIL MPUPS RATANGIRI BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100301 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 01/05/1978 18/01/2002 2001 1 617

21 HANUMAKONDA 1516185 ANUMANDLA SRAVANTHI MPUPS VEERANARAYANAPUR ELKATHURTHI SGT TM LB 36120300902 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 19/06/1979 18/01/2002 2001 1 681

22 HANUMAKONDA 1530463 RAJANIKANTH BOMMAKANTIMPUPS RATANGIRI BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100301 BC A MALE
B SC 

COMP
B.ED 13/03/1979 18/01/2002 2001 1 765

23 HANUMAKONDA 1521325 RENUKA KANDUKURI MPPS VARIKOLE NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600202 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 17/03/1980 19/01/2002 2001 1 1142

24 HANUMAKONDA 1534487 SUMAN BABU KATKAM MPPS PEECHARA VELAIR SGT TM LB 36120200401 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 16/11/1972 18/01/2002 2001 1 1149

25 HANUMAKONDA 1516133 PAVANI GAMPA MPPS NADIKUDA NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600801 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 04/11/1976 19/01/2002 2001 1 1218

26 HANUMAKONDA 2141931 AJMERA RAJARAM MPUPS POCHARAM PARKAL SGT TM LB 36110101502 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 14/10/1981 18/01/2002 2001 1 1492

27 HANUMAKONDA 1521804 SRIRAM DASYAM MPUPS RATANGIRI BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100301 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 27/01/1982 18/01/2002 2001 1 1592

28 HANUMAKONDA 1516369 SHAHANA MPPS (SC COL) MULKANOOR BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100701 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 12/06/1980 18/01/2002 2001 1 1610

29 HANUMAKONDA 1533579 VENU MADHAV VAKULABHARANAMMPUPS BOLLONIPALLI BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120101003 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 05/11/1975 18/01/2002 2001 1 1644

30 HANUMAKONDA 2141902 A. MANJULA MPUPS MYLARAM SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110200401 ST FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/01/1982 18/01/2002 2001 1 2815

31 HANUMAKONDA 1546462 AKINAPALLY VAMSHIDHAR MPPS THIMMAPUR ELKATHURTHI SGT TM LB 36120301202 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 16/05/1976 17/10/2002 2001 388

32 HANUMAKONDA 1521153 RAGHU VANGALA MPPS (G) PEDDA KODEPAKA SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110200103 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 06/06/1980 17/10/2002 2001 419
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LB-SA_MATHS_TM
GENERAL CATEGORY

1 2 3 4

1 HANUMAKONDA 2141778 M.RAJENDER BABU

2 HANUMAKONDA 2103730 P.LALITHA

3 HANUMAKONDA 2104104 SRIRAM PADMAPRIYA

4 HANUMAKONDA 2123098 P.RADHIKA

5 HANUMAKONDA 2144137 P. RAJITHA

6 HANUMAKONDA 1516299 K.PADMA

7 HANUMAKONDA 1516392 BODIGE MADHAVI

8 HANUMAKONDA 2122994 GOPU.INNA REDDY 

9 HANUMAKONDA 2123029 B.SRINIVAS REDDY

10 HANUMAKONDA 1518618 KOMURAVELLI SREEKANTH

11 HANUMAKONDA 1532466 TIRUKKOVALLOORU SRINATH

12 HANUMAKONDA 1532465 MADHU DINGARI

13 HANUMAKONDA 1532507 GOPAL NATADI

14 HANUMAKONDA 1534780 RAJIREDDY KOTHA

15 HANUMAKONDA 1539544 DAHAGAM RAMESH

16 HANUMAKONDA 1521567 THIRUPATHI NANNEBOINA

17 HANUMAKONDA 2131629 B. KAVITHA

18 HANUMAKONDA 1521728 KAVITHA AEILENI

19 HANUMAKONDA 2122610 M SANDYA RANI

20 HANUMAKONDA 1530443 PRATAP ANIL

21 HANUMAKONDA 1516185 ANUMANDLA SRAVANTHI

22 HANUMAKONDA 1530463 RAJANIKANTH BOMMAKANTI

23 HANUMAKONDA 1521325 RENUKA KANDUKURI

24 HANUMAKONDA 1534487 SUMAN BABU KATKAM

25 HANUMAKONDA 1516133 PAVANI GAMPA

26 HANUMAKONDA 2141931 AJMERA RAJARAM

27 HANUMAKONDA 1521804 SRIRAM DASYAM

28 HANUMAKONDA 1516369 SHAHANA

29 HANUMAKONDA 1533579 VENU MADHAV VAKULABHARANAM

30 HANUMAKONDA 2141902 A. MANJULA

31 HANUMAKONDA 1546462 AKINAPALLY VAMSHIDHAR

32 HANUMAKONDA 1521153 RAGHU VANGALA
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######### 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

26/10/1998 NO YES 8919945072

26/10/1998 NO NO 0 9989416574

17/11/2000 NO YES 9908789639

17/11/2000 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9963334245

17/11/2000 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9494805411

ADMINISTRATIVE-610 17/11/2000 NO YES 9989602310

REQUEST-IDT 22/12/2001 NO YES 9177145494

REQUEST-IDT 01/01/2002 NO YES 9849142260

REQUEST-IDT 12/01/2002 NO YES 9985188175

18/01/2002 NO YES 9949750868

18/01/2002 NO YES 9290300949

18/01/2002 NO YES 9949222118

18/01/2002 NO YES 9849105485

18/01/2002 NO YES 9989066954

18/01/2002 NO YES 9390429085

18/01/2002 NO YES 9866568399

18/01/2002 NO YES 9491617119

18/01/2002 NO YES 9603850738

18/01/2002 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9704827235

18/01/2002 NO YES 9177200515

18/01/2002 NO YES 9866565883

18/01/2002 NO YES 9493108895

18/01/2002 NO YES 8978372885

18/01/2002 NO YES 9000293717

18/01/2002 NO YES 9441794800

18/01/2002 NO YES 9948782101

18/01/2002 NO YES 9399314399

18/01/2002 NO YES 8985856159

18/01/2002 NO YES 9550479964

18/01/2002 NO YES 9492115133

17/10/2002 NO YES 9010319754

17/10/2002 NO YES 7702329106
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33 HANUMAKONDA 1521594 GADDAM RAJENDER MPPS GANDHI NAGAR BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100403 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 06/02/1979 17/10/2002 2001 561

34 HANUMAKONDA 1516333 PALLE RAJENDAR REDDY MPPS BAOPET ELKATHURTHI SGT TM LB 36120301101 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 13/06/1980 17/10/2002 2002 1 25

35 HANUMAKONDA 1521155 MALLIKHARJUN PRAGADA MPPS SADHONIPALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110201303 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 05/04/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 31

36 HANUMAKONDA 2128374 T.NARSIMHA SWAMY MPPS KOMATIPALLI HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501503 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 20/01/1975 17/10/2002 2002 1 33

37 HANUMAKONDA 1534544 JAGADEESHWAR NAGULA MPUPS CHOUTUPARTHY NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600702 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 01/06/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 39

38 HANUMAKONDA 2136265 RANGU SRINIVAS MPPS PEGADAPALLY H/W HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501702 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 23/01/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 58

39 HANUMAKONDA 2137805 BALABADHRA SRIDHAR MPUPS GOPALAPURAM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800404 BC B MALE BA B.ED 14/04/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 59

40 HANUMAKONDA 1521194 SRIDHAR AKINAPALLY MPPS JOGAM PALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110200101 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 04/07/1981 17/10/2002 2002 1 107

41 HANUMAKONDA 1516302 MOHINODDIN MAHAMMAD MPPS KUMMARIGUDEM VELAIR SGT TM LB 36120200702 BC-B Male B.SC B.ED 10/05/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 118

42 HANUMAKONDA 1516343 KOMURELI GADDA MPPS ECHULAPALLI VELAIR SGT TM LB 36120200101 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 05/04/1973 17/10/2002 2002 1 129

43 HANUMAKONDA 1516331 THADURI AJITH KUMAR MPPS MALLARAM BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120101201 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 14/12/1973 17/10/2002 2002 1 150

44 HANUMAKONDA 2138833 MD MAHABOOB PASHA MPPS THARALAPALLY KHAZIPET SGT TM LB 36120700405 BC E MALE B.SC B.ED 01/05/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 220

45 HANUMAKONDA 1521749 MAHENDER UDUTHA MPUPS PULIGILLA NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600401 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 02/03/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 291

46 HANUMAKONDA 2142605 K.NARESHKUMAR MPPS UNIKICHARLA DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120601301 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 07/08/1982 17/10/2002 2002 1 346

47 HANUMAKONDA 2128332 KOLLURI YAKAIAH MPUPS JAIGIRI HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120500503 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 12/08/1973 17/10/2002 2002 1 397

48 HANUMAKONDA 2144856 P. SARASWATHI MPPS DHARMASAGAR(B) DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600501 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 01/01/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 540

49 HANUMAKONDA 2104166 M.RAJASRI GOVT PS LASKAR BAZAR(E/M) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800113 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 04/05/1976 18/10/2002 2002 1 652

50 HANUMAKONDA 2133659 BANDA BHAGYA LAXMI MPPS PANTHINI INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100802 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 06/07/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 670

51 HANUMAKONDA 1534644 AILU SAI PRASAD MPPS GUDUR KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120401201 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 09/06/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 704

52 HANUMAKONDA 2123182 CH.SUBHASHINI GOVT PS SAMMAIH NAGAR HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800627 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 23/07/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 740

53 HANUMAKONDA 2111018 S.SRILATHA GOVT PS LASKAR BAZAR(E/M) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800113 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 05/07/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 752

54 HANUMAKONDA 1521324 RAJAIAH GADE MPUPS GOPALAPURAM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800404 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 16/03/1972 17/10/2002 2002 1 796

55 HANUMAKONDA 2132086 G.PRASUNA GOVT. PS KAZIPET (G) KHAZIPET SGT TM LB 36120700801 BC A FEMALE B.SC B.ED 05/10/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 928

56 HANUMAKONDA 1521589 SHEELAM PRAKASH BABU MPPS KAMLAPOOR KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400802 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 31/07/1981 17/10/2002 2002 1 2100

57 HANUMAKONDA 2133568 BHANOTHU RAVI MPPS KOMATIPALLI HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501503 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 20/04/1981 03/03/2003 2002 3 58

58 HANUMAKONDA 2118921 P.RAMADEVI MPPS APPAIAH PALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110201202 ST FEMALE
B SC 

COMP, 
B.ED 13/07/1983 03/03/2003 2002 3 186

59 HANUMAKONDA 2142647 PARIKI SUMALATHA GOVT UPS REC PATAK HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800234 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 05/05/1984 28/02/2003 2002 3 221

60 HANUMAKONDA 2120949 P.REKHADEVI MPPS NARLAPUR NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600101 ST FEMALE B.SC B.ED 16/07/1982 03/03/2003 2002 3 232

61 HANUMAKONDA 1526290 RAVINDER KONDRA MPPS NEREDU PALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110201201 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 23/02/1978 21/03/2003 2002 276

62 HANUMAKONDA 1528029 RAGHURAM GUGULOTHU MPPS MARRIPALLIGUDEM KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400401 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 03/08/1981 13/11/2000 2000 1 2899

63 HANUMAKONDA 2131461 CH LINGARAO MPPS UDUTHA GUDEM INOLE SGT TM LB 36121101002 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 05/09/1977 01/12/2005 2003 1 57

64 HANUMAKONDA 2128725 B.SHIRISHA MPPS DHARMASAGAR(B) DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600501 BC B FEMALE
B SC 

COMP
B.ED 07/07/1977 01/12/2005 2003 1 97

65 HANUMAKONDA 1530410 K Chaitanya MPPS SC COL, KESHAVAPUR ELKATHURTHI SGT TM LB 36120301303 BC D FEMALE
B SC 

COMP
B.ED 20/08/1982 21/11/2005 2003

66 HANUMAKONDA 1543609 MALLESH GUDIKANDULA MPPS RAMARAM HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501501 BC A MALE
B SC 

COMP
B.ED 03/04/1984 01/03/2008 2006 1 285
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33 HANUMAKONDA 1521594 GADDAM RAJENDER

34 HANUMAKONDA 1516333 PALLE RAJENDAR REDDY

35 HANUMAKONDA 1521155 MALLIKHARJUN PRAGADA

36 HANUMAKONDA 2128374 T.NARSIMHA SWAMY

37 HANUMAKONDA 1534544 JAGADEESHWAR NAGULA

38 HANUMAKONDA 2136265 RANGU SRINIVAS

39 HANUMAKONDA 2137805 BALABADHRA SRIDHAR

40 HANUMAKONDA 1521194 SRIDHAR AKINAPALLY

41 HANUMAKONDA 1516302 MOHINODDIN MAHAMMAD

42 HANUMAKONDA 1516343 KOMURELI GADDA

43 HANUMAKONDA 1516331 THADURI AJITH KUMAR

44 HANUMAKONDA 2138833 MD MAHABOOB PASHA

45 HANUMAKONDA 1521749 MAHENDER UDUTHA

46 HANUMAKONDA 2142605 K.NARESHKUMAR

47 HANUMAKONDA 2128332 KOLLURI YAKAIAH

48 HANUMAKONDA 2144856 P. SARASWATHI

49 HANUMAKONDA 2104166 M.RAJASRI

50 HANUMAKONDA 2133659 BANDA BHAGYA LAXMI

51 HANUMAKONDA 1534644 AILU SAI PRASAD

52 HANUMAKONDA 2123182 CH.SUBHASHINI

53 HANUMAKONDA 2111018 S.SRILATHA

54 HANUMAKONDA 1521324 RAJAIAH GADE

55 HANUMAKONDA 2132086 G.PRASUNA

56 HANUMAKONDA 1521589 SHEELAM PRAKASH BABU

57 HANUMAKONDA 2133568 BHANOTHU RAVI

58 HANUMAKONDA 2118921 P.RAMADEVI

59 HANUMAKONDA 2142647 PARIKI SUMALATHA

60 HANUMAKONDA 2120949 P.REKHADEVI

61 HANUMAKONDA 1526290 RAVINDER KONDRA

62 HANUMAKONDA 1528029 RAGHURAM GUGULOTHU

63 HANUMAKONDA 2131461 CH LINGARAO

64 HANUMAKONDA 2128725 B.SHIRISHA

65 HANUMAKONDA 1530410 K Chaitanya

66 HANUMAKONDA 1543609 MALLESH GUDIKANDULA
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17/10/2002 NO YES 9866900526

17/10/2002 NO YES 9701519248

17/10/2002 NO YES 9248665657

17/10/2002 NO YES 9989766186

17/10/2002 NO YES 9866189152

17/10/2002 NO YES 9640431632

17/10/2002 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9441550766

17/10/2002 NO YES 9441356764

17/10/2002 NO YES 9550764853

17/10/2002 NO YES 9441731375

17/10/2002 NO YES 9963456034

17/10/2002 YES ORTHO 40-69 YES 9652250020

17/10/2002 NO YES 9440867833

17/10/2002 NO 40-69 YES 9912460969

17/10/2002 NO YES 9849899629

17/10/2002 NO YES 9063996191

17/10/2002 NO YES 9989683014

17/10/2002 NO YES 9000439311

17/10/2002 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9704971450

17/10/2002 NO YES 9441275723

17/10/2002 NO YES 9391618886

17/10/2002 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9949030795

17/10/2002 NO YES 9908760719

17/10/2002 NO YES 9963156250

28/02/2003 NO YES 9441771303

28/02/2003 NO YES 9849327074

28/02/2003 NO YES 9966588830

28/02/2003 NO YES 9493317809

28/02/2003 NO YES 9705648627

19/07/2005 NO YES 8096474271

01/12/2005 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9949284152

01/12/2005 YES HEARING 40-69 YES 9849040990

21/11/2005 NO YES 9493264846

28/02/2008 NO YES 9000342265
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67 HANUMAKONDA 2116498 K.RAJESH MPUPS ELUKURTHY DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600605 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 24/06/1986 28/02/2008 2006 1 522

68 HANUMAKONDA 2116597 T.RAMESH MPPS BHEEMARAM HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501505 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 01/05/1979 28/02/2008 2006 1 826

69 HANUMAKONDA 2116578 B.SWAPNA MPPS PUNNEL INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100702 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 13/02/1982 29/02/2008 2006 1 1496

70 HANUMAKONDA 2147401 M NARENDER MPPS PUNNEL INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100702 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 08/02/1980 18/06/2008 2006 1 831

71 HANUMAKONDA 2151202 K.SURESH MPPS PEDDAPENDIAL DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120601001 BC B MALE B.SC B.Ed 01/01/1987 04/11/2010 2008 1 828 0

72 HANUMAKONDA 2152076 K.PUNNAMCHANDAR MPPS HASANPARTHY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501612 BC D MALE B.SC B.Ed 20/03/1981 14/02/2011 2008 3 737  

73 HANUMAKONDA 2152019 V. NAGARAJU MPPS MUCHARLA HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120500802 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 04/06/1985 07/04/2011 2008 1 2656

74 HANUMAKONDA 2156578 ADLA PURUSHOTHAM MPPS CHINTHAGATTU HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501801 BC A MALE B.SC B.Ed 07/03/1978 30/09/2013 2006 1 951 0

75 HANUMAKONDA 2155154 B.SEETHA MPPS HASANPARTHY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501612 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 09/09/1989 29/12/2012 2012 1 778

76 HANUMAKONDA 1915168 RADHIKA MULA MPPS ERRABELLI VELAIR SGT TM 0 36120200202 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 09/08/1975 13/11/2000 0 0 0 YADADRI

77 HANUMAKONDA 2139360 MAHAMUDABANU MPPS VANGA PAHAD HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501401 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 05/07/1978 18/01/2002 2001 1 1286 0

78 HANUMAKONDA 2128459 N.BABU RAO MPPS NARAYANAGIRI* DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600101 OC MALE B.SC. B.Ed 11/08/1974 17/10/2002 2002 1 242 0

79 HANUMAKONDA 1521523 CHERALA KARUNA SREE MPPS GUNAKAPALLY NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600201 BC B FEMALE B.Sc B.Ed 20/06/1980 17/10/2002 2002 0 1183 0

80 HANUMAKONDA 1533523 KYASA RAMADEVI MPPS ERRABELLI VELAIR SGT TM LB 36120200202 OC FEMALE BSC B.Ed 20/04/1971 17/10/2002 2002 0 1237 NO

81 HANUMAKONDA 1527839 MATHANGI SWARUPA MPPS NARLAPUR NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600101 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 02/10/1983 03/03/2003 2002

82 HANUMAKONDA 2116822 T.RAGHUPATHI MPPS KESHAVA NAGAR DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600602 OC MALE B.SC B.Ed 03/10/1983 28/02/2008 2006 1 53 0

83 HANUMAKONDA 2116259 CH.RADHIKA MPPS SAIPET DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600604 OC FEMALE B.SC 0 10/05/1983 29/02/2008 2006 1 105 0

84 HANUMAKONDA 2147614 PALAKURTHI.MADHAVI MPPS VELAIR* VELAIR SGT TM LB 36120200301 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 08/08/1979 28/02/2008 2006 1 314 0

85 HANUMAKONDA 2147130 K.SREELATHA MPPS MUSTHYALAPALLY DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110301301 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 10/06/1980 29/02/2008 2006 1 603 0

86 HANUMAKONDA 1807423 A.MADHAVI MPUPS KYATHAM PALLY DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600801 BC B FEMALE B.Sc B.Ed 20/06/1982 01/03/2008 2006 99999 0 MEDAK

87 HANUMAKONDA 2150808 M.SANDHYA MPPS DEVUNOOR H/W DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600301 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 21/08/1981 04/11/2010 2008 1 513 0

88 HANUMAKONDA 2150777 K ANITHA MPPS (BC) MANIKYAPUR BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100402 OC FEMALE B SC B.Ed 23/08/1982 04/11/2010 2008 1 750 -

89 HANUMAKONDA 2151304 S.PARAMESWARI MPPS JAWAHAR NAGAR T/M HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800401 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 01/03/1981 26/11/2010 2008 1 994 0

90 HANUMAKONDA 2151663 S.RAMADEVI MPPS PARKAL PARKAL SGT TM LB 36110101905 BC D FEMALE BSC B.Ed 10/11/1980 26/11/2010 2008 1 1066HANUMAKONDA

91 HANUMAKONDA 1351420 RAJITHA PANJALA MPPS GOVINDHAPUR SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110200104 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 06/06/1987 04/11/2010 0 0 0 0

92 HANUMAKONDA 1550629 SABITHA PRATHAPA MPPS PASARU GONDA DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110300902 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 12/05/1986 06/11/2010 0 0 0 0

93 HANUMAKONDA 2155706 N HEMALATHA MPPS THATIKAYALA DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600903 BC B FEMALE BSE B.Ed 08/08/1991 29/12/2012 2012 1 2 0

94 HANUMAKONDA 2155121 CHIDURALA SRINIVAS ZPHS ONTIMAMIDIPALLY INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100519 BC B MALE B.SC B.Ed 02/05/1978 29/12/2012 2012 1 46 0

95 HANUMAKONDA 2155037 K.SEETHALAXMI MPPS MANIKYAPUR BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100401 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 20/05/1991 29/12/2012 2012 1 10 0

96 HANUMAKONDA 2116500 K.YAMUNASREE MPPS MUPPARAM H/W DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600201 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.Ed 10/04/1986 28/02/2008 2006 1 39 0

97 HANUMAKONDA 2135377 P.VENU PRASAD MPPS VENKATAPUR DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110300701 BC A MALE B.SC B.Ed 18/03/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 703 0

98 HANUMAKONDA 2135403 MOHD RAFEEQ AHMED MPPS DAMMANNAPET DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110301014 BC B MALE B.SC 0 28/08/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 432 0

99 HANUMAKONDA 2144936 A.SUNEETHA MPPS DHARMASAGAR(G)* DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600502 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 10/01/1975 17/10/2002 2002 1 571 0

100 HANUMAKONDA 2131581 J SUREKA MPPS KAKKIRALAPALLY INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100902 BC B FEMALE
BSC 

MPC
B.Ed 14/01/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 604 0

Page 5 of 10



1 2 3 4

Sl.N

o.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

67 HANUMAKONDA 2116498 K.RAJESH

68 HANUMAKONDA 2116597 T.RAMESH

69 HANUMAKONDA 2116578 B.SWAPNA

70 HANUMAKONDA 2147401 M NARENDER

71 HANUMAKONDA 2151202 K.SURESH

72 HANUMAKONDA 2152076 K.PUNNAMCHANDAR

73 HANUMAKONDA 2152019 V. NAGARAJU

74 HANUMAKONDA 2156578 ADLA PURUSHOTHAM

75 HANUMAKONDA 2155154 B.SEETHA

76 HANUMAKONDA 1915168 RADHIKA MULA

77 HANUMAKONDA 2139360 MAHAMUDABANU

78 HANUMAKONDA 2128459 N.BABU RAO

79 HANUMAKONDA 1521523 CHERALA KARUNA SREE

80 HANUMAKONDA 1533523 KYASA RAMADEVI

81 HANUMAKONDA 1527839 MATHANGI SWARUPA

82 HANUMAKONDA 2116822 T.RAGHUPATHI

83 HANUMAKONDA 2116259 CH.RADHIKA

84 HANUMAKONDA 2147614 PALAKURTHI.MADHAVI

85 HANUMAKONDA 2147130 K.SREELATHA

86 HANUMAKONDA 1807423 A.MADHAVI

87 HANUMAKONDA 2150808 M.SANDHYA

88 HANUMAKONDA 2150777 K ANITHA

89 HANUMAKONDA 2151304 S.PARAMESWARI

90 HANUMAKONDA 2151663 S.RAMADEVI

91 HANUMAKONDA 1351420 RAJITHA PANJALA

92 HANUMAKONDA 1550629 SABITHA PRATHAPA

93 HANUMAKONDA 2155706 N HEMALATHA

94 HANUMAKONDA 2155121 CHIDURALA SRINIVAS

95 HANUMAKONDA 2155037 K.SEETHALAXMI

96 HANUMAKONDA 2116500 K.YAMUNASREE

97 HANUMAKONDA 2135377 P.VENU PRASAD

98 HANUMAKONDA 2135403 MOHD RAFEEQ AHMED

99 HANUMAKONDA 2144936 A.SUNEETHA

100 HANUMAKONDA 2131581 J SUREKA
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28/02/2008 NO YES 9502791636

28/02/2008 NO YES 9000108168

29/02/2008 NO YES 8886382111

18/06/2008 YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9490808945

PHC OH PHC OH 70 % And Above 9533331094

PHC OH PHC OH 70 % And Above 9866950142

YES VISUAL >70% YES 9573629249

NO NO 0 9492593179

YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9553455322

22-06-2022 22/06/2022 NO NO 0 7396876076 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9866935866 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9959025850 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9866530034 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 8790621062 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO YES 9949842162 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9666106170 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9949310394 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9963214047 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9441678886 317-MUTUAL

22-11-2009 21/06/2022 NO NO 0 9963044026 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9494873373 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9491025176 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9494415625 317-MUTUAL

22-06-2022 22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9951580950 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9959380838 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9966062218 317-MUTUAL

22-06-2022 22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9989372388 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 9866205334 317-MUTUAL

22/06/2022 NO NO 0 8985027643 317-MUTUAL

02/07/2022 NO NO 0 9701618660 317-MUTUAL

04/07/2022 NO NO 0 9390103829 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9441349526 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9441771859 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9949294529 317-MUTUAL
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101 HANUMAKONDA 2123093 M.GEETHANJALI MPUPS GOPALAPURAM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800404 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 07/07/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 608 0

102 HANUMAKONDA 2141876 HIMA BINDU KUTURU MPPS KESHAVA NAGAR DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600602 OC FEMALE B.SC 0 10/08/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 673 0

103 HANUMAKONDA 2135578 J.RADHIKA MPPS LADELLA DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110300802 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 13/03/1978 17/10/2002 2002 1 790 0

104 HANUMAKONDA 2133673 T.SHALINI MPPS VALBHAPUR ELKATHURTHI SGT TM LB 36120300701 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 06/05/1974 17/10/2002 2002 1 866 0

105 HANUMAKONDA 1534753 M ANNAIAH MPPS (R/S) SHANIGARAM KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400604 SC MALE B SC B.Ed 03/08/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 0 PEDDAPALLY

106 HANUMAKONDA 2111457 B.VIJAYA LAXMI MPPS LINGAMADUGUPALLY ATHMAKUR SGT TM LB 36110500401 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 20/08/1974 05/11/1996 1996 99999 0 KRISHNA

107 HANUMAKONDA 2116599 SHYAM SUNDER REMIDI MPPS NARAYANAGIRI* DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600101 OC MALE B.SC B.Ed 18/07/1980 29/02/2008 2006 1 146 0

108 HANUMAKONDA 2150863 B. SHIVAPRASAD CHARY MPPS MALLAREDDY PALLY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501102 BC B MALE B.Sc. B.Ed 09/08/1975 04/11/2010 2008 1 257 0

109 HANUMAKONDA 2151138 N.RAJU MPPS DAMMANNAPET DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110301014 ST MALE B.Sc B.Ed 05/06/1985 04/11/2010 2008 1 1984 0

110 HANUMAKONDA 1641487 MD NAZIMA BEGUM MPPS DAMERA DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110301101 BC E FEMALE B.Sc B.Ed 08/05/1986 06/11/2010 0 0 0 0

111 HANUMAKONDA 2130996 APARNA KATHI MPPS KAMARAM ATHMAKUR SGT TM LB 36110500601 BC B FEMALE B.SC., B.Ed 18/08/1979 17/10/2002 2002 1 645 0

112 HANUMAKONDA 2133598 G.RAJKUMAR MPUPS MALLAKKAPET PARKAL SGT TM LB 36110100702 BC B MALE B.SC B.Ed 10/08/1981 01/12/2005 2003 1 10 0

113 HANUMAKONDA 2120817 SADGUNADEVI KONDAPARTHIMPPS NARAYANAGIRI* DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600101 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 01/01/1984 01/12/2005 2003 1 75 0

114 HANUMAKONDA 1528020 TALLAPALLI VIJAYA BHASKARMPPS KOTHAPALLY BHEEMADEVARAPALLE SGT TM LB 36120100601 BC B MALE 0 B.Ed 04/03/1979 21/11/2005 2003 0 250 NO

115 HANUMAKONDA 1543863 K KAVITHA MPUPS PULIGILLA NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600401 BC B FEMALE B.A B.Ed 09/01/1986 01/03/2008 0 0 0 0

116 HANUMAKONDA 2138183 SRIKANTH DONDAPATI MPPS MUPPARAM DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600203 OC MALE B.SC., B.Ed 16/02/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 136 0

117 HANUMAKONDA 2141803 CH.SESHAVENI MPPS ELKATHURTHI ELKATHURTHI SGT TM LB 36120300501 BC A FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 21/11/1974 14/11/2000 2000 99999 0 JANAGOAN

118 HANUMAKONDA 1838063 P.SAMATHA MPPS OORUGONDA DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110301001 BC B FEMALE B.SC., B.Ed 27/05/1987 06/11/2010 2008 99999 0 MEDAK

119 HANUMAKONDA 2116820 SAMPATH BODDI REDDY MPUPS KYATHAM PALLY DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600801 OC MALE B.SC B.Ed 04/04/1979 28/02/2008 2006 1 61 0

120 HANUMAKONDA 2151066 UMA DEVI KURA MPPS JANAKI PUR DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600701 OC FEMALE B.SC B.Ed 10/08/1981 04/11/2010 2008 1 561 0

SC CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 1521589 SHEELAM PRAKASH BABU MPPS KAMLAPOOR KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400802 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 31/07/1981 17/10/2002 2002 1 2100

2 HANUMAKONDA 2142647 PARIKI SUMALATHA GOVT UPS REC PATAK HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800234 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 05/05/1984 28/02/2003 2002 1 221

3 HANUMAKONDA 1526290 RAVINDER KONDRA MPPS NEREDU PALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110201201 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 23/02/1978 21/03/2003 2002 1 276

4 HANUMAKONDA 2116597 T.RAMESH MPPS BHEEMARAM HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501505 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 01/05/1979 28/02/2008 2006 1 826

5 HANUMAKONDA 2155154 B.SEETHA MPPS HASANPARTHY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501612 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 09/09/1989 29/12/2012 2012 1 778

6 HANUMAKONDA 1534753 M ANNAIAH MPPS (R/S) SHANIGARAM KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400604 SC MALE B SC B.Ed 03/08/1976 17/10/2002 2002 1 0 PEDDAPALLY

ST CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2141931 AJMERA RAJARAM MPUPS POCHARAM PARKAL SGT TM LB 36110101502 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 14/10/1981 18/01/2002 2001 1 1492

2 HANUMAKONDA 2141902 A. MANJULA MPUPS MYLARAM SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110200401 ST FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/01/1982 18/01/2002 2001 1 2815

3 HANUMAKONDA 2133568 BHANOTHU RAVI MPPS KOMATIPALLI HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501503 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 20/04/1981 03/03/2003 2002 3 58

4 HANUMAKONDA 2118921 P.RAMADEVI MPPS APPAIAH PALLY SHAYAMPET SGT TM LB 36110201202 ST FEMALE
B SC 

COMP, BA 
B.ED 13/07/1983 03/03/2003 2002 3 186

5 HANUMAKONDA 2120949 P.REKHADEVI MPPS NARLAPUR NADIKUDA SGT TM LB 36111600101 ST FEMALE B.SC B.ED 16/07/1982 03/03/2003 2002 3 232
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Sl.N

o.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

101 HANUMAKONDA 2123093 M.GEETHANJALI

102 HANUMAKONDA 2141876 HIMA BINDU KUTURU

103 HANUMAKONDA 2135578 J.RADHIKA

104 HANUMAKONDA 2133673 T.SHALINI

105 HANUMAKONDA 1534753 M ANNAIAH

106 HANUMAKONDA 2111457 B.VIJAYA LAXMI

107 HANUMAKONDA 2116599 SHYAM SUNDER REMIDI

108 HANUMAKONDA 2150863 B. SHIVAPRASAD CHARY

109 HANUMAKONDA 2151138 N.RAJU

110 HANUMAKONDA 1641487 MD NAZIMA BEGUM

111 HANUMAKONDA 2130996 APARNA KATHI

112 HANUMAKONDA 2133598 G.RAJKUMAR

113 HANUMAKONDA 2120817 SADGUNADEVI KONDAPARTHI

114 HANUMAKONDA 1528020 TALLAPALLI VIJAYA BHASKAR

115 HANUMAKONDA 1543863 K KAVITHA

116 HANUMAKONDA 2138183 SRIKANTH DONDAPATI

117 HANUMAKONDA 2141803 CH.SESHAVENI

118 HANUMAKONDA 1838063 P.SAMATHA

119 HANUMAKONDA 2116820 SAMPATH BODDI REDDY

120 HANUMAKONDA 2151066 UMA DEVI KURA

SC CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 1521589 SHEELAM PRAKASH BABU

2 HANUMAKONDA 2142647 PARIKI SUMALATHA

3 HANUMAKONDA 1526290 RAVINDER KONDRA

4 HANUMAKONDA 2116597 T.RAMESH

5 HANUMAKONDA 2155154 B.SEETHA

6 HANUMAKONDA 1534753 M ANNAIAH

ST CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2141931 AJMERA RAJARAM

2 HANUMAKONDA 2141902 A. MANJULA

3 HANUMAKONDA 2133568 BHANOTHU RAVI

4 HANUMAKONDA 2118921 P.RAMADEVI

5 HANUMAKONDA 2120949 P.REKHADEVI
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05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9701046546 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9866962588 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9640506886 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9491822802 317-MUTUAL

05-07-2022 05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9652947475 317-MUTUAL

26-11-2005 05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9492112294 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9491532127 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 PHC OH PHC OH O-40% 9177631618 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9550072620 317-MUTUAL

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9502429040 317-MUTUAL

22/07/2022 NO NO 0 9491825078 317-MUTUAL

22/07/2022 NO NO 0 9100591632 317-MUTUAL

22/07/2022 NO NO 0 9963655722 317-MUTUAL

22/07/2022 NO NO 0 9652500379 317-MUTUAL

22/07/2022 NO NO 0 9154466788 317-MUTUAL

27/01/2023 NO NO 0 9866346131 317-CHKSLP

22-11-2005 29/01/2023 NO NO 0 7093523396 317-CHKSLP

23-04-2013 28/01/2023 NO NO 0 8978424796 317-CHKSLP

24/04/2023 NO NO 0 9849724812 317-MUTUAL

24/04/2023 NO NO 0 8374086801 317-MUTUAL

NO YES 9963156250

NO YES 9966588830

NO YES 9705648627

NO YES 9000108168

YES ORTHO > 70 YES 9553455322

05-07-2022 05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9652947475 317-MUTUAL

NO YES 9948782101

NO YES 9492115133

NO YES 9441771303

NO YES 9849327074

NO YES 9493317809
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6 HANUMAKONDA 1528029 RAGHURAM GUGULOTHU MPPS MARRIPALLIGUDEM KAMALAPUR SGT TM LB 36120400401 ST MALE B.SC B.ED 03/08/1981 13/11/2000 2000 1 2899

7 HANUMAKONDA 2151138 N.RAJU MPPS DAMMANNAPET DAMERA SGT TM LB 36110301014 ST MALE B.Sc B.Ed 05/06/1985 04/11/2010 2008 1 1984 0

PHC CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2152019 V. NAGARAJU MPPS MUCHARLA HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120500802 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 04/06/1985 07/04/2011 2008 1 2656

2 HANUMAKONDA 2128725 B.SHIRISHA MPPS DHARMASAGAR(B) DHARMASAGAR SGT TM LB 36120600501 BC B FEMALE
B SC 

COMP
B.ED 07/07/1977 01/12/2005 2003 1 97

3 HANUMAKONDA 2123098 P.RADHIKA MPPS PEGADAPALLY HASANPARTHY SGT TM LB 36120501701 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 07/01/1979 20/11/2000 2000 1 266

4 HANUMAKONDA 2144137 P. RAJITHA MPPS PANTHINI INOLE SGT TM LB 36121100802 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/01/1977 01/12/2000 2000 1 431

5 HANUMAKONDA 2122610 M SANDYA RANI MPUPS GUNDLASINGARAM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800102 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 20/06/1976 18/01/2002 2001 1 540

6 HANUMAKONDA 2137805 BALABADHRA SRIDHAR MPUPS GOPALAPURAM HANUMAKONDA SGT TM LB 36120800404 BC B MALE BA B.ED 14/04/1977 17/10/2002 2002 1 59
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6 HANUMAKONDA 1528029 RAGHURAM GUGULOTHU

7 HANUMAKONDA 2151138 N.RAJU

PHC CATEGORY

1 HANUMAKONDA 2152019 V. NAGARAJU

2 HANUMAKONDA 2128725 B.SHIRISHA

3 HANUMAKONDA 2123098 P.RADHIKA

4 HANUMAKONDA 2144137 P. RAJITHA

5 HANUMAKONDA 2122610 M SANDYA RANI

6 HANUMAKONDA 2137805 BALABADHRA SRIDHAR
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19/07/2005 NO YES 8096474271

05/07/2022 NO NO 0 9550072620 317-MUTUAL

YES VISUAL >70% YES 9573629249

YES HEARING 40-69 YES 9849040990

YES ORTHO >70% YES 9963334245

YES ORTHO >70% YES 9494805411

YES ORTHO >70% YES 9704827235

YES ORTHO >70% YES 9441550766
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